Town of Carrboro

301 W. Main St., Carrboro, NC 27510



Meeting Agenda - Final

Friday, February 16, 2024

10:00 AM

Special Meeting - Triangle Native American Society

Council Chambers - Room 110

Town Council

10:00 - 11:30am

Triangle Native American Society

24-034 Triangle Native American Society and Carrboro Town Council Meeting

PURPOSE: This meeting is an opportunity for the Triangle Native American Society and the Carrboro Town Council to engage and bring awareness to Native Americans in the Town of Carrboro.